
 
  

  

 

 

  

  THE FIRST VIRTUAL CAMS COLLOQUIUM 
    on Monday, April 13th at 3:30 pm 
 

   This virtual lecture will be given via ZOOM. 
   Another message will follow giving details with information about   
   joining the ZOOM meeting. 

Monday, January 27     Charles Collot, Courant Institute  
 

Monday, February 24                              Qingtang Su, USC 
 

Monday, March 9      Hao Jia, University of Minnesota 
 

** POSTPONED ** Monday, March 23    Yu Deng, USC 
 

** POSTPONED ** Monday, March 30   Vincent Martinez, CUNY 
 

** POSTPONED ** Monday, April 6   Shouhong Wang, Indiana University 
 

** POSTPONED ** Wednesday, April 8   Eleanor Rieffel, NASA 
         Joint with the Department Colloquium 
 

Monday, April 13              Steve Shkoller, UC Davis 
 

** POSTPONED ** Monday, April 20   Sung-Jin Oh, UC Berkeley                         
 

** POSTPONED ** Monday, April 27   Sijue Wu, University of Michigan 
 

** POSTPONED ** Friday, May 1    Simon Tavaré, Columbia University 
        CAMS Distinguished Lecturer 

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 
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